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DERBY BRESCIANO

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA!

BSCZ VAL PALOT

BS87 SC COLLIO

BS96 SC ASTRIO

BS77 SKI CLUB BORNO
BS85 SC CROCEDOMINI
BS93 SC PONTEDILEGNO
BS94 SC CORTE FRANCA
BSCM SC SKI EMOTION
BS25 RONGAI PISOGNE
BS54 90 MONTECAMPIONE
BSCY SKI TEAM GO
BSD1 SKIING ASD

BSCJ SC DESENZANO
BS10 SC LUMEZZANE

08/04/2018

Tabella T3

5.073,00
3.755,00
3.013,00
2.679,00
2.041,00
1.627,00
1.088,00
1.031,00
886,00
659,00
410,00
328,00
255,00
51,00
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